
HAVIS ENERGY & UTILITIES TEAM

WEST TEAM
James Means (Account Executive)
215.588.7113 | jmeans@havis.com 

Garrett Finney (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4768 | gfinney@havis.com 

SOUTHEAST TEAM
Carlos Montanez (Account Executive) 
267.803.7183 | cmontanez@havis.com  

Kaitlyn Moore (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4709 | kmoore@havis.com 

WATTCO

BRUCE

NORTHEAST TEAM
Stacey Coon (Account Executive)
267.962.2880 | scoon@havis.com  

Justin Grant (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4780 | jgrant@havis.com

JAMES MEANS
WEST TEAM

CARLOS MONTANEZ
SOUTHEAST TEAM

STACEY COON
NORTHEAST TEAM

ENERGY & UTILITIES
Doug Dodson (Director of Sales - Enterprise)
215.394.4730 | ddodson@havis.com 


